From: Large Conference Room, Aging
Required: Large Conference Room, AgingLrgConfRm@aging.sc.gov
Theriot, Susanstheriot@aging.sc.gov
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov
Poole, Trinakpoole@aging.sc.gov
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Hoard, Betsybhoard@aging.sc.gov
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Subject:  Area Plan Formal Presentation Planning Session
Location: Large Conference Room
When: 5/28/2013 3:00:00 PM - 3:30:00 PM

A quick review for the Area Plan presentations to answer questions or to talk format.
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